
August 16 Monday ח' אלול
17 Tuesday ט' אלול

September 6 Monday כ"ט אלול
7 Tuesday א' תשרי
8 Wednesday ב' תשרי
9 Thursday ג' תשרי
15 Wednesday ט' תשרי
16 Thursday י' תשרי
17 Friday י''א תשרי

October 5 Tuesday כ''ט תשרי
6 Wednesday ל' תשרי - א' ר''ח חשון

November 28 Sunday night כ''ד כסלו Chanukah - 1st candle
30 Tuesday כ''ו כסלו

December November 29 - December 6th כ''ה כסלו - ב' טבת Chanuka
December 2-5 Chanuka Break כ''ח כסלו - א' טבת
6 December ב' טבת Regular Seder Resumes
14  Tuesday י' טבת Asara B'Teves  - 1st Seder incl. מנחה גדולה

January 31    Monday כ''ט שבט Regular Seder Resumes

March 16 Wednesday י"ג אדר Taanis Esther  - 1st Seder incl. מנחה גדולה
17 Thursday י"ד אדר Purim

April 8 Friday ז' ניסן Pesach Bein Hazmanim Begins
15 Friday י"ד ניסן Erev Pesach

May 1 Sunday ל' ניסן - א' ר''ח אייר Dorm Check - In
2 Monday א' אייר - ב' ר''ח אייר Spring Zman Begins
19 Thursday י''ח אייר Lag B' Omer

June 5-6 Sunday - Monday ו' - ז' סיון Shavous
30 Thursday א' תמוז - ב' ר''ח תמוז Last day of Spring Zman

July 5 Tuesday ו' תמוז First Day of Summer Zman
29 Friday א' אב - ר''ח אב Last day of Summer Zman

Fall 2021 Semester - October 15,2021 
Spring 2022 Semester - February 14, 2022

Yeshiva Sh'or Yoshuv Calendar

Fall 2021 Semester - August 22, 2021 through January 26, 2022

Spring 2022 Semester  February 1st, 2022 through June 30, 2022

תשפ"א -תשפ''ב   2021-2022

Off Shabbos 
Wednesday  January 26, 2022  -    Sunday January 30, 2022

Last Day to Register for College Credits

Rosh Hashana - Second Day

Chanuka Mesiba

Erev Yom Kippur

Monthly In-Shabbosos  Throughout the Year - to be Announced

Yom Kippur

Tzom Gedaliah - 1st Seder incl. מנחה גדולה

Rosh Hashana - First Day

First Day of the Winter Zman
Dorm Check - In

Succos Bein Hazmanim Begins

Dorm Check - In
First Day of Elul Zman

Erev Rosh Hashana
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